Releases - March 30, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

321183
264786
321233
194611
319099
320695
157345
259850
305003
255290
318183
306781
315730
277887
139811
278602
301902
212937
318864
203331
320764
315335
282169

Kassinger
Piercy
Davenport
Hardin
Lamb
Smith
Durham
Sumler
Smith
Marlow
Russell
Smith
Bruner
Bell
Cox
Tucker
Sowder
Hartig
Reece
Todd
Dunlap
Lee
Collins

R23540 Pike

314904

Smith

Jason Keith
Jamie

Christopher J
Joseph I
Tatiana Marie
Joshua Robert
Bradley L
James A
Verlin

Timothy Wayne
Jerry L
Anthony S

Rick

Isaiah Lamar
Johnny R
Travis Tray
Michael

Daniel

Joshywa

Aaron

Tanna Sha
Misty A
Michael

James

Lamar

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Detention Center
Hart County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Jackson County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Marshall County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Marion County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



